MARCA
APRILIA
APRILIA
GILERA
GILERA
GILERA
GILERA
GILERA
GILERA
GILERA
GILERA
GILERA
ITALJET
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO

SR

SR

Runner FX
Runner FX DD
Runner FX DT
Runner SP
Runner SP
Runner SP DD
Runner SP DT
Typhoon
Typhoon
Dragster
Hexagon LX
Skipper
Skipper LX
Hexagon
Skipper
Skipper LX

CINGHIA MITSUBOSHI HEXAGON 150-THYPOON

MODELLO

125
150
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
150
150
150

CILINDRATA

ANNI
1999 - 2002
1999 - 2002
1997 - 2002
1997 - 2002
1997 - 2002
1997 - 2002
1999 - 2002
1997 - 2002
1997 - 2002
1995 - 1998
1999 - 2000
1999 - 2000
1998 - 1999
1993 - 1997
1998 - 1999
1994 - 1997
1993 - 1997
1998 - 1999

1° EQUIP.
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok

RIF. OEM

AP8550130
AP8550130
434812
434812
434812
434812
434812
434812
434812
434812
434812
434812
434812
434812
434812
434812
434812
434812




